E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB906

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM2175:
- a. On page 1, lines 7 and 18, after "Title" insert "and";
- b. On page 12, line 13, after "dollars" insert "from the
- 4 Supreme Court Education Fund"; and in line 16 strike "fund", show
- 5 as stricken, and insert "Supreme Court Education Fund"; and
- 6 c. On page 13, line 8, after "dollars" insert "from the
- 7 Supreme Court Automation Cash Fund".
- 8 2. On page 1, strike beginning with "2-3225" in line
- 9 1 through line 4 and insert "2-1588, 2-1592, 2-3225, 2-3226.05,
- 10 and 81-1204, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska, sections
- 11 24-205, 24-227.01, 39-1390, 48-622.01, 58-708, and 81-1205,
- 12 Revised Statutes Cumulative Supplement, 2012, and sections 71-7611
- 13 and 81-2516, Revised Statutes Supplement, 2013; to provide for
- 14 transfers of funds; to create and eliminate funds; to change
- 15 provisions relating to the source of revenue and use of funds in
- 16 the Nebraska Resources Development Fund, for water and related land
- 17 resources, by natural resources districts, for judges' education
- 18 and retirement, for Supreme Court automation, for employment
- 19 security settlements, from the Affordable Housing Trust Fund, from
- 20 the Nebraska Health Care Cash Fund, and for job training grants; to
- 21 require reports; to".